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Bred Cow Sale
Leo Goss

Ryan Richardson
Weigh Up Sale

James Mansfield

Glenn Puckett

Keith Louden

Aaron Novotny

Leo Goss
Silver Ridge

J&L Cattle Company

4 blk cow bred
3 blk cow bred
2 blk cow bred

1 blk bull
1 blk bull
1 blk hfrt
1 blk bull
1 blk cow

1 charx cow

1 blk cow
1 blk cow
1 bwf str
1 blk cow
1 blk cow
1 bbf cow
2 blk cow
2 blk cow
1 blk hfrt
1rd cow
1rd cow
2 blk cow
1rd cow
1 rd hfr

1 blk hfrt

Market Report April 28
Next sale: Weigh up Sale May 5"

1568#
1372#
1255#

900#

1015#
990#

1390#
1155#
1355#
1360#
1295#
525#

1170#
1145#
1185#
1275#
1548#
1015#
1090#
1525#
1363#
1680#
785#

835#

$3200/hd
$3350/hd
$2950/hd

$225.00
$226.00
$217.00
$160.00
$169.00
$164.00
$160.00
$159.50
$385.00
$176.00
$171.00
$165.00
$159.50
$164.00
$225.00
$170.00
$163.50
$159.50
$152.00
$260.00
$242.00



